

Date/Time Rec'd by NWN:	By:
Original: Major Account Services Team	cc: Major Accounts Manager

cc: Gas Supply Nominations

## **Transportation Service: Supplier/Agent Authorization**

Effective Date:	Account No.:
Transportation Customer:	
Premise Address:	
Supplier/Agent Company:	
Phone: ()	Fax: ()
As of the above specified Effective Date, the above-named Supplier/Agent Company is hereby authorized to act as Customer's exclusive agent and shall have authority to nominate natural gas supplies on NW Natural's distribution system for delivery on Customer's behalf to the Premise Address and Account Number listed above in accordance with all applicable General Rules and Regulations and Rate Schedules of NW Natural.	
As of the above specified Effective Date, the above-named Supplier/Agent Company is also authorized to have access to Customer's Transportation Service-related data for the above Account Number, as provided on the internet at <a href="https://www.nwnatural.com/business">www.nwnatural.com/business</a> . This Web site will provide information, such as confirmed nominations, daily therms, daily and accumulated imbalances, and system status.	
Effective upon the date received by NW Natural and upon the above-named Supplier/Agent Company's request, Customer authorizes NW Natural to: (1) forward a copy of this completed form; and (2) provide up to 36 months prior historical gas usage information for the above specified Account Number to the above-named Supplier/Agent Company.	
Customer hereby acknowledges that information, including Customer's daily confirmed nominations, daily usage, Entitlement Orders, and Curtailment Orders are posted on NW Natural's Web site and that Customer must visit <a href="www.nwnatural.com">www.nwnatural.com</a> to set up a user ID and password to gain access to this secured area of the Web site.	
This <u>Transportation Service: Supplier/Agent Authorization</u> shall continue in effect until superseded or cancelled in writing by Customer or when Customer transfers to a Service Type which does not include Transportation Service. Any change is to be mailed to NW Natural, Major Account Services Department, 250 S.W. Taylor Street Portland, Oregon 97204, or e-mailed to mast@nwnatural.com. The undersigned is authorized by Customer to make the above selections and understands how these selections apply to Customer's contractual agreement(s) with NW Natural.	
Ву:	Printed name:
Title:	_ Date:
Phone: ()	_ Fax: ()
E-Mail:	-

F-8060 (9/23/15)